Team Overall Results

Boys JV - Russ Fameree 2024

Place Name

1
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Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Sheboygan Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oconto Falls
NEWCHAA

XM Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:22.71
00:19:26.85
00:20:04.69
00:20:09.81
00:21:06.96
00:21:23.45
00:21:34.99

Printed: 10/11/2024 5:56:30 PM

34
40
80
92
150
155
175

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Oconto
Freedom
Two Rivers
Kiel
Wrightstown

Average Time
00:23:07.99
00:23:35.58
00:21:12.21
00:24:32.88
00:25:43.41
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4
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys JV - Russ Fameree 2024

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Ashwaubenon 00:19:22.71 12 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 132 Cale Wallace 00:18:35.57 1
2 3 120 Ethan High 00:18:50.92 3
3 9 127  Quinn Nooyen 00:19:42.91 9
4 10 124  Ben Kelleher 00:19:48.76 10
5 11 128 Brayden Schmidt 00:19:55.42 11
6 15 121 WIill Hujet 00:19:58.40 (15)
7 22 123  Eric Johnson 00:20:23.54 (22)
2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:26.85 15 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 334  Tanner Snowberry 00:18:43.21 2
2 5 331  Bryce Piesler 00:19:18.30 5
3 7 326 Brayden Duescher 00:19:34.54 7
4 8 330 Gavin Knudson 00:19:34.65 8
5 18 335 Tanner Tice 00:20:03.55 18
6 19 325  Noah Dubois 00:20:03.84 (19)
7 28 321 Mason Boulanger 00:20:46.02 (27)
3 Chilton 00:20:04.69 9 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 164 Dominik Bennett 00:19:25.46 6
2 13 167 Logan Heritz 00:19:56.38 13
3 14 170  Jack Schoen 00:19:56.60 14
4 17 171 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:20:00.09 17
5 31 168  Dustin Popp 00:21:04.93 30
6 37 166  Bennett Geiser 00:21:32.98 (33)
7 43 169  Jake Propson 00:21:48.24 (36)
4 Sheboygan Lutheran 00:20:09.81 10 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 734  Oliver Leibham 00:19:15.97 4
2 16 732  Kole Klapperich 00:19:59.56 16
3 20 738 Nolan Roeh 00:20:10.64 20
4 21 741 Brock Seefeldt 00:20:17.12 21
5 32 731 Al Holzheimer 00:21:05.78 31
6 42 737  Shawn Peterson 00:21:44.54 (35)
7 45 736  Isaiah Niles 00:21:50.53 (38)
5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:21:06.96 10 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 512 JJ Sweney 00:20:25.86 23
2 24 501  Finley Ash 00:20:36.10 24
3 26 510 Connor Sehloff 00:20:42.46 26
4 44 504  Alex Carey 00:21:49.33 37
5 48 508 Caleb Lukasek 00:22:01.07 40
6 55 509  Corban Nier 00:22:19.00 (43)
7 60 511  Josh Sielaff 00:22:49.40 (45)
6 Oconto Falls 00:21:23.45 6 155
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 653  Ethan Zielinski 00:19:56.26 12
2 25 648 Sage Mendolla 00:20:36.11 25
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Boys JV - Russ Fameree 2024

3 29 652 Cason Weenig 00:20:53.44 28

4 56 651 Isaac Rose 00:22:21.87 44

5 62 647  Kolten Krueger 00:23:09.59 46

6 80 650  Aiden Reed 00:27:04.73 (47)
7 NEWCHAA 00:21:34.99 7 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 552  Seamus Delaney 00:21:03.24 29

2 34 553 Bear Lohse 00:21:09.44 32

3 38 556  Eli Thibaudeau 00:21:38.87 34

4 46 557 Caleb Wang 00:21:53.76 39

5 53 554  Ethan Newton 00:22:09.64 a4

6 54 555  Elliot Stanley 00:22:16.79 (42)

7 83 558  Jack Wilson 00:28:07.11 (48)
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Boys JV - Russ Fameree 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing

Score Bib# Name
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(15)
16
17
18

(19)
20
21

(22)
23
24
25
26

(27)
28
29
30
31

32

(33)
34

(35)
(36)
37
(38)
39

40

132
334
120
734
331
164
326
330
127
124
128
653
167
170
121
732
171
335
325
738
741
123
512
501
648
510
983
321
652
552
168
731
322
553
327
320
166
556
129
599
984
737
169
504
736
557
742
508
227
163
328

Cale Wallace
Tanner Snowberry
Ethan High
Oliver Leibham
Bryce Piesler
Dominik Bennett
Brayden Duescher
Gavin Knudson
Quinn Nooyen
Ben Kelleher
Brayden Schmidt
Ethan Zielinski
Logan Heritz
Jack Schoen

Will Hujet

Kole Klapperich
Owen Ziegelbauer
Tanner Tice
Noah Dubois
Nolan Roeh
Brock Seefeldt
Eric Johnson

JJ Sweney
Finley Ash

Sage Mendolla
Connor Sehloff
James Hoffmann
Mason Boulanger
Cason Weenig
Seamus Delaney
Dustin Popp

Al Holzheimer
Gabe Brunette
Bear Lohse
Marshall Engelking
Bryce Belter
Bennett Geiser
Eli Thibaudeau
Charles Smith
Alex Destache
Gavin Kummer
Shawn Peterson
Jake Propson
Alex Carey
Isaiah Niles
Caleb Wang
Robert Tock
Caleb Lukasek
Max Schnaubelt
Aiden Bangart
Isaac Gilson

Class Chip Time

SO 00:18:35.57
JR 00:18:43.21
SR 00:18:50.92
SO 00:19:15.97
SO 00:19:18.30
JR 00:19:25.46
SO 00:19:34.54
SR 00:19:34.65
SR 00:19:42.91
JR 00:19:48.76
SO 00:19:55.42
JR 00:19:56.26
SR 00:19:56.38
SR 00:19:56.60
FR 00:19:58.40
SR 00:19:59.56
SO 00:20:00.09
JR 00:20:03.55
SO 00:20:03.84
SO 00:20:10.64
JR 00:20:17.12
SO 00:20:23.54
SO 00:20:25.86
SO 00:20:36.10
SO 00:20:36.11
FR 00:20:42.46
FR 00:20:43.28
FR 00:20:46.02
JR 00:20:53.44
FR 00:21:03.24
SO 00:21:04.93
JR 00:21:05.78
FR 00:21:08.48
SO 00:21:09.44
SO 00:21:19.12
SO 00:21:20.27
JR 00:21:32.98
FR 00:21:38.87
SO 00:21:39.07
FR 00:21:41.09
SR 00:21:41.14
JR 00:21:44.54
FR 00:21:48.24
FR 00:21:49.33
FR 00:21:50.53
SO 00:21:53.76
SO 00:22:00.42
SO 00:22:01.07
FR 00:22:01.86
SO 00:22:05.00
FR 00:22:05.11
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Team

Ashwaubenon

Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Oconto Falls

Chilton

Chilton
Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan Lutheran
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Lutheran
Sheboygan Lutheran
Ashwaubenon
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oconto Falls
Manitowoc Lutheran
Two Rivers
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls
NEWCHAA

Chilton

Sheboygan Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
NEWCHAA
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

NEWCHAA
Ashwaubenon

Oconto

Two Rivers
Sheboygan Lutheran
Chilton

Manitowoc Lutheran
Sheboygan Lutheran
NEWCHAA
Sheboygan Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Freedom

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

XM Timing

41
(42)
(43)
44
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(47)

(48)

739
554
555
509
651
131
125
122
511
329
647
600
165
225
502
611
613
733
324
276
333
226
228
277
323
1468
1465
506
650
505
119
558

Boys JV - Russ Fameree 2024

Charlie Schallock
Ethan Newton
Elliot Stanley
Corban Nier
Isaac Rose
Donnie Thao
Alecs Meersman
Collin Johnson
Josh Sielaff
Wyatt Hippert
Kolten Krueger
Skyler Kamm
Nordiel Blandon-Zambrana
Roger Fritsch
Samuel Barthel
Bryce Knoll
Rowan Thiele
Ajani Laster
Jonathan DeBroux
Elam Cafferty
Grant Schmoll
Oakley Killam
Weston Spiegel
Carson Kraus
Terran Dart
Grant LeCaptain
Lex Brewer
Isaiah Gaedtke
Aiden Reed
Ebbott Fields
Hunter Haapala
Jack Wilson

FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR

00:22:09.07
00:22:09.64
00:22:16.79
00:22:19.00
00:22:21.87
00:22:27.31
00:22:28.82
00:22:29.15
00:22:49.40
00:22:59.92
00:23:09.59
00:23:21.28
00:23:22.03
00:23:22.19
00:23:25.87
00:23:38.30
00:23:51.30
00:23:56.16
00:23:56.80
00:24:08.99
00:24:19.07
00:24:25.27
00:24:33.01
00:24:56.77
00:25:07.44
00:25:10.69
00:26:16.14
00:26:52.58
00:27:04.73
00:27:16.49
00:27:41.79
00:28:07.11
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Sheboygan Lutheran
NEWCHAA
NEWCHAA
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oconto Falls
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Manitowoc Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls
Oconto

Chilton

Freedom
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oconto

Oconto

Sheboygan Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Freedom

Freedom

Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oconto Falls
Manitowoc Lutheran
Ashwaubenon
NEWCHAA

Page: 5 of 5



